Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lunderga Secretary of P. O. Box 1 Frankfort, KY 400 (502) 564-3 http://www.sos	State 150 602-1150 490	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company:Tweedy & Son Electric, LLCCompany ID:0870533State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:10/25/2013 8:39:56 AMDate filed:5/22/2016 12:29:04 PMFee:\$15.00			
Principal Office			
8054 Bunnell Crossing Road Hardyville, KY 42746 Registered Agent Name/Address			
Barbara Michelle Tweedy 8054 Bunnell Crossing Road Hardyville, KY 42746			
Members/Managers			
Member Member Member	William Edward Tweedy Barbara Michelle Tweedy Everett Dale Tweedy	8054 Bunnell Crossing Road, Hardyville, K 8054 Bunnell Crossing Road, Hardyville, K 8054 Bunnell Crossing Road, Hardyville K	Y, 42746
Signatures		DED WE STANS	
Signature Title	Barbara Michel Member	le Tweedy	